
  

    

 

 

 11TH ANNUAL DWI DEFENSE PROJECT: CUTTING EDGE TECHNIQUES FOR 2018 
 

SEMINAR INFORMATION  
  

Date May 4, 2018 
Location Great Wolf Lodge |100 Great Wolf Dr. Grapevine, TX 76051 

Course Director Lawrence G. Boyd, David Burrows, and Deandra Grant 
Total CLE Hours 7.50 Ethics:  .50 
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Friday, May 4, 2018                                                                      Daily CLE Hours: 7.50  Ethics: .50     
    

Time    CLE Topic Speaker 

    

7:30 am                 Registration and Continental Breakfast  

    

8:30 am                 Opening Remarks Lawrence G. Boyd 

    

9:00 am                .75 Tips on Trying DWI Accident Cases Deandra Grant 

    

9:45 am              .75 DWIs Involving Drugs Doug Murphy 

    

10:30 am  Break  

    

10:45 am  1.0 Blood Testing: Discovery and Science Tad Nelson and 

Amber Spurlock 

    

11:45 am                 Lunch Line  

    

12:00 pm              .75 Blood Testing: Cross of the State's Blood Expert Tad Nelson and 

Amber Spurlock 

    

12:45 pm  Break  

 

1:15 pm 

 

2:00 pm 

 

2:45 pm 

 

3:30 pm  

 

4:15 pm 

 

5:00 pm                  

 

.75 

 

.75 

 

.75 

 

.75 

 

.75 

 

.50 

ETHICS 

 

Ammunition for Cross Examination 

 

Cross-examination of the Arresting Officer re: "SFSTs” 

 

Winning Your Client's DWI Without a Defense Expert 

 

Jury Argument 

 

Voir Dire 

 

A View from the Bench 

 

David Burrows 

 

John Eastland 

 

Mark Lassiter 

 

Gary Medlin 

 

Todd Overstreet 

 

Hon. Julia Hayes 

    

5:30 pm  Adjourn   

    

 


