

## TEXAS CRIMINAL DEFENSE LAWYERS ASSOCIATION

## 11<sup>TH</sup> ANNUAL DWI DEFENSE PROJECT: CUTTING EDGE TECHNIQUES FOR 2018

## SEMINAR INFORMATION

Date May 4, 2018

Location Great Wolf Lodge | 100 Great Wolf Dr. Grapevine, TX 76051 Course Director Lawrence G. Boyd, David Burrows, and Deandra Grant

Total CLE Hours 7.50 Ethics: .50

Friday, Ma	v <b>4</b> 2018	Г	Daily CLE Hours: 7.50 Ethics: .50
Time	CLE	Topic	Speaker
7:30 am		Registration and Continental Breakfast	
8:30 am		Opening Remarks	Lawrence G. Boyd
9:00 am	.75	Tips on Trying DWI Accident Cases	Deandra Grant
9:45 am	.75	DWIs Involving Drugs	Doug Murphy
10:30 am	., 0	Break	Doog Morphy
10:45 am	1.0	Blood Testing: Discovery and Science	Tad Nelson and Amber Spurlock
11:45 am		Lunch Line	
12:00 pm	.75	Blood Testing: Cross of the State's Blood Expert	Tad Nelson and Amber Spurlock
12:45 pm		Break	
1:15 pm	.75	Ammunition for Cross Examination	David Burrows
2:00 pm	.75	Cross-examination of the Arresting Officer re: "SFS	STs" John Eastland
2:45 pm	.75	Winning Your Client's DWI Without a Defense Exp	ert Mark Lassiter
3:30 pm	.75	Jury Argument	Gary Medlin
4:15 pm	.75	Voir Dire	Todd Overstreet
5:00 pm	.50 ETHICS	A View from the Bench	Hon. Julia Hayes
5:30 pm		Adjourn	

TCDLA :: 6808 Hill Meadow Dr :: Austin, Texas :: 512.478.2514 p :: 512.469.9107 f :: www.tcdla.com